Date Day
5-Sep Thursday
12-Sep Thursday
14-Sep Saturday
19-Sep Thursday
21-Sep Saturday
26-Sep Thursday
28-Sep Saturday
3-Oct Thursday
5-Oct Saturday
10-Oct Thursday
12-Oct Saturday
19-Oct Saturday

Time
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Home Team

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
Gardner Denver

Gardner Denver

826ROOF

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
Gardner Denver

Gardner Denver

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
826RO0OF

Gardner Denver

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
Gardner Denver

U6 Girls

826ROOF

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
Gardenr Denver

Away Team

826ROOF

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
826RO0OF

Gardner Denver

826ROOF

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
826RO0OF

826ROOF

Gardner Denver

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern
826RO0OF

Premier Reality Group Rhonda Ahern

Brain Dickinson
William Grose
Bob Hladik

Field
3c
3c
3c
3a
3c
3a
3c
3a
3c
3a
3c
3a

Division
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls
U6 Girls



